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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mglﬂh?ﬂl??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1 - # 211 LAPUCCI N. - KTM MigiorT. 4 1:46.558 11:27:44.330 10 1:47.088 11:41:12.523
1 2:09.579 11:22:01.202 5 2:29.391 11:30:13.721  py 8. 4 18 ANGELI L. - Husquarna AR
2 1:52.117 11:23:53.319 6 1:46.578 11:32:00.299 1 2:13.584 11:22:33.908
3 1:57.069 11:25:50.388 7 2:12.789 11:34:13.088 2 2:35.657 11:25:09.565
4 1:44.245 11:27:34.633 8 1:45.995 11:35:59.083 3 1:48.740 11:26:58.305
5 3:12.001 11:30:46.634 9 3:02.067 11:39:01.150 4 3.33.281 11:30:31.586
6 1:44.443 11:32:31.077 10 1:46.416 11:40:47.566 5 1:48.541 11:32:20.127
7 2:23.502 11:34:54.579  pg_ 5 - # 377 KRC M. - KTM Lo 18s 6 4:08.845 11:36:28.972
8 1:44.059 11:36:38.638 1 2:11.386 11:22:29.796 7 1:47.149 11:38:16.121
? 2:15.787 11:38:54.425 2 1:54.308 11:24:24.108  py 9. 4278 CATTANIK. - KTM AN
10 2:26.514 11:41:20.939 3 1:48.267 11:26:12.371 1 2:08.730 11:22:25.419
Po. 2 - # 101 GUADAGNINI M. - Husqvarna (o' o 4 1:46.267 11:27:58.638 2 1:59.597 11:24:25.016
1 2:03.898 11:21:52.276 5 3:06.221 11:31:04.859 3 1:52.858 11:26:17.874
2 1:50.571 11:23:42.847 6 1:46.242 11:32:51.101 4 1:54.650 11:28:12.524
3 1:48.459 11:25:31.306 7 2:13.846 11:35:04.947 5 1:48.409 11:30:00.933
4 2:06.373 11:27:37.679 8 1:46.685 11:36:51.632 6 1:58.044 11:31:58.977
5 1:46.217 11:29:23.896 9 4:11.919 11:41:03.551 7 1:47.379 11:33:46.356
6 2:04.616 113128512 po, - # 13 VILLANUEVA SANCHEZ M. - Yam 0> 3o 8 1:57.909 11:35:44.265
7 1:44.461 11:33:12.973 1 2:01.508 11:21:42.527 9 2:11.880 11:37:56.145
8 2:55.444 11:36:08.417 2 1:48.940 11:23:31.467 10 1:51.961 11:39:48.106
9 1:46.324 11:37:54.741 3 2:04.178 11:25:35.645 g 10- # 50 LUGANA P. - Yamaha A
10 1:44.734 11:39:39.475 4 4:07.502 11:29:43.147 1 2:01.734 11:21:47.685
Po.3-#313 ISDRAELEROMANO T.- KTM [0 "e0 5 1:46.424 11:31:29.571 2 1:53.133 11:23:40.818
1 1:58.403 11:21:52.955 6 2:07.456 11:33:37.027 3 1:56.887 11:25:37.705
2 1:53.711 11:23:46.666 7 1:46.613 11:35:23.640 4 1:52.177 11:27:29.882
3 1:45.802 11:25:32.468 8 2:10.299 11:37:33.339 5 1:47.940 11:29:17.822
4 2:08.584 11:27:41.052 9 2:13.614 11:39:47.553 6 9:28.326 11:38:46.148
5 1:46.353 11:29:27.405  po, 7 - # 34 CRISTINO K. - KTM AN 7 1:47.473 11:40:33.621
6 3:50.020 11:33:26.425 1 2:01.174 11:21:44.662
7 1:45.979 11:35:12.404 2 1:49.730 11:23:34.392
8 2:03.747 11:37:16.151 3 1:56.104 11:25:30.496
9 1:52.415 11:39:08.566 4 1:47.526 11:27:18.022
10 1:45.582 11:40:54.148 5 3:59.026 11:31:17.048
Po. 4 - #275 FURBETTA J. - Husqvarna S0 e 6 1:48.204 11:33:05.252
1 2:14.509 11:22:08.627 7 2:12.702 11:35:17.954
2 2:00.436 11:24:09.063 8 1:47.241 11:37:05.195
3 1.48.709 11:25:57.772 9 2:20.240 11:39:25.435
Fastest lap: 1:44.059
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mglﬂh?ﬂl??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 11 - # 227 GIARRIZZO V. - Husqvarna A 5 1:50.711 11:29:54.798  pg_1g. 281 NICOLIR. - KTM 06975
1 2:08.925 11:22:19.674 6 2:08.537 11:32:03.335 1 2:10.311 11:22:11.137
2 1:59.598 11:24:19.272 7 1:56.697 11:34:00.032 2 1:55.460 11:24:06.597
3 1:59.853 11:26:19.125 8 1:49.193 11:35:49.225 3 1:53.975 11:26:00.572
4 1:51.722 11:28:10.847 9 2:11.241 11:38:00.466 4 1:53.295 11:27:53.867
5 2:38.156 11:30:49.003 10 1:50.426 11:39:50.892 5 1.51.825 11:29:45.692
6 1:47.562 11:32:36.565  po, 15 - # 787 ANTONUCCI M. - Honda S s 6 2:04.772 11:31:50.464
7 2:32.982 11:35:09.547 1 2:11.840 11:22:14.561 7 1:51.038 11:33:41.502
8 1:47.658 11:36:57.205 2 1:59.072 11:24:13.633 8 2:06.046 11:35:47.548
9 2:37.329 11:39:34.534 3 1:52.394 11:26:06.027 9 1:51.117 11:37:38.665
10 1:48.763 11:41:23.297 4 2:05.938 11:28:11.965 10 2:11.404 11:39:50.069
Po. 12 - # 127 ULIVI M. - KTM A 5 1:58.424 113010389 pg 194213 COLANGELO M. - Husavama 07 oan
1 2:07.031 11:21:57.762 6 1:49.472 11:31:59.861 1 2:05.741 11:22:19.934
2 2:00.511 11:23:58.273 7 3:55.470 11:35:55.331 2 1:54.713 11:24:14.647
3 1:59.765 11:25:58.038 8 1:51.156 11:37:46.487 3 2:01.546 11:26:16.193
4 2:04.643 11:28:02.681 9 1:49.843 11:39:36.330 4 1:51.790 11:28:07.983
5 1:49.323 11:29:52.004  po, 16 - # 89 BERTO T. - KTM A 5 1:51.313 11:29:59.296
6 1:49.751 11:31:41.755 1 2:12.222 11:22:24.657 6 2:11.449 11:32:10.745
7 3:57.814 11:35:39.569 2 1:55.085 11:24:19.742 7 1:51.103 11:34:01.848
8 1:48.256 11:37:27.825 3 2:10.477 11:26:30.219 8 2:37.736 11:36:39.584
9 1:47.571 11:39:15.396 4 1:50.959 11:28:21.178 9 1:51.810 11:38:31.394
Po. 13 - # 776 PERKHOFER M. - KTM Do e 5 3:07.887 11:31:29.065 10 2:09.478 11:40:40.872
1 2:10.679 11:22:06.600 6 1:50.179 11:33:19.244  pg, 20 - # 14 SALINA P. - Husqvarna floff;;;n;
2 1:55.543 11:24:02.143 7 2:49.999 11:36:09.243 1 2:15.575 11:22:21.766
3 1:52.852 11:25:54.995 8 1:49.729 11:37:58.972 2 2:06.939 11:24:28.705
4 1:55.408 11:27:50.403 9 2:17.940 11:40:16.912 3 1:55.469 11:26:24.174
5 1:48.227 11:29:38.630  po, 17 - # 49 DUSI M. - KTM SO e 4 2:07.080 11:28:31.254
6 3:38.039 11:33:16.669 1 2:08.869 11:22:23.233 5 1:52.555 11:30:23.809
7 2:03.182 11:35:19.851 2 1:58.638 11:24:21.871 6 4:15.827 11:34:39.636
8 1:50.622 11:37:10.473 3 1:53.099 11:26:14.970 7 1:52.231 11:36:31.867
9 2:09.352 11:39:19.825 4 1:52.166 11:28:07.136 8 2:23.422 11:38:55.289
10 1:47.718 11:41:07.543 5 2:07.706 11:30:14.842 9 1:53.749 11:40:49.038
Po. 14 - # 818 BOGA E. - Husqvarna Do 6 1:51.454 11:32:06.296
1 2:07.979 11:22:13.551 7 1:51.613 11:33:57.909
2 1:56.669 11:24:10.220 8 3:37.703 11:37:35.612
3 1.51.748 11:26:01.968 9 1:50.804 11:39:26.416
4 2:02.119 11:28:04.087 10 1:52.377 11:41:18.793
Fastest lap: 1:44.059
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mglﬂﬂh'llhg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 21 - # 338 BONIFACIO A. - Suzuki A 7 2:18.235 11:36:33.763 4 2:15.515 11:28:54.852
1 2:18.050 11:22:16.871 8 1:54.955 11:38:48.718 5 1:58.153 11:30:53.005
2 2:23.123 11:24:39.994 9 2:45.631 11:41:34.349 6 2:51.701 11:33:44.706
3 1:54.092 11:26:34.086  po, 25 - # 57 BABUIN E. - Yamaha AN 7 1:56.461 13541167
4 2:08.054 11:28:42.140 1 224761 11:22:34.192 8 2:30.642 11:38:11.809
5 1:53.004 11:30:35.144 2 2:08.540 11:24:42.732 ° 1:57.418 11:40:09.227
6 341,761 11:34:16.905 3 2:39.549 11:27:22281  Po. 29 - # 768 FURLAN G. - Honda A
7 1:52.893 11:36:09.798 4 2:02.176 11:29:24.457 1 2:16.289 11:22:41.554
8 2:05.849 11:38:15.647 5 1:56.040 11:31:20.497 2 2:11.274 11:24:52.828
9 1:56.205 11:40:11.852 6 2:21.016 11:33:41.513 3 1:59.212 11:26:52.040
Po. 22 - # 30 ARANGIO FEBBO G. - Husquarn (5 so4 7 3:36.895 11:37:18.408 4 2:00.275 11:28:52.315
1 2:13.118 11:22:28.636 8 1:54.939 11:39:13.347 5 3:54.715 11:32:47.030
2 1:58.462 11:24:27.098 9 2:28.696 11:41:42.043 6 1:57.130 11:34:44.160
3 1:55.882 11:26:22.980  po, 26 - # 188 LUCIANI M. - KTM Jloroee 7 1:57.485 11:36:41.645
4 1:57.565 11:28:20.545 1 2:14.600 11:22:22.711 8 1:57.726 11:38:39.371
5 1:53.583 11:30:14.128 2 2:00.659 11:24:23370  Po. 30 - # 72 CINTI C. - KTM s
6 1:59.694 11:32:13.822 3 1:50.026 11:26:22.396 1 2:19.216 11:22:42.836
7 3.12.381 11:35:26.203 4 1:55.025 11:28:17.421 2 2:02.679 11:24:45.515
8 1:53.670 11:37:19.873 5 3:40.217 11:31:57.638 3 1:59.635 11:26:45.150
9 3:21.744 11:40:41.617 6 2:07.782 11:34:05.420 4 1:57.558 11:28:42.708
Po. 23 - # 24 ARNETOLI L. - Yamaha ot rime 7 1:56.407 11:36:01.827 5 1:58.924 11:30:41.632
1 2:21.720 11:22:27.640 8 2:24.675 11:38:26.502 6 3:40.386 11:34:22.018
2 2:07.497 11:24:35.137 9 1:59.875 11:40:26.377 7 1:57.475 11:36:19.493
3 2:05.207 11:26:40.344  po, 27 - # 523 D'ETTORRE M. - KTM e 8 1:58.723 11:38:18.216
4 1:55.394 11:28:35.738 1 218,696 11:22:15.991 9 2:48.145 11:41:06.361
5 2:14.778 11:30:50.516 2 2:02.010 11:24:18.001
6 1:54.113 11:32:44.629 3 2:03.221 11:26:21.222
7 3:07.461 11:35:52.090 4 2:03.316 11:28:24.538
8 1:55.154 11:37:47.244 5 2:04.523 11:30:29.061
9 2:09.687 11:39:56.931 6 1:55.903 11:32:24.964
Po. 24 - # 219 MERAGLIA G. - KTM e ’ 2:12.467 11:34:37.431
1 2:16.716 11:22:21.390 8 1:59.000 11:36:36.431
2 2:16.249 11:24:37.639 5 3:43.224 11:40:19.655
3 2:47.033 11:27:24.672  po, 28 - # 79 RASPANTI M. - Honda A
4 1:55.409 11:29:20.081 1 2:15.640 11:22:37.651
5 3:21.156 11:32:41.237 2 9:03.359 11:24:41.010
6 1:54.201 11:34:35.528 3 1:58.327 11:26:39.337
Fastest lap: 1:44.059
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